Wayzata Relays - Friday, May 3, 2024

WHS Stadium -

4x800m Relay
2:02.1 Alex Haag
2:00.3 Elliot Williams
2:06.3 Cullen Williams
2:04.6 Evan Furcht

4x800m Relay (JV)
2:09.0 Will Strommen
2:14.1 Grant Chabot
2:14.0 Tanner Stoltenberg
2:12.4 Will Goodrich

1600m

4:15.37 Tyler Kissell
4:35.08 Will Chabot
4:35.60 Dan Salatino
4:35.96 Parker Dietrick

Splits

28.7,30.1,32.2,31.1
27.8,30.0, 30.8, 31.7
30.3,30.9,33.0,32.1
27.6,31.4,33.6,32.0

Splits

30.7,31.4,33.2,33.7
31.7,32.9,35.0,34.5
30.9,32.7,34.7,35.7
31.1,35.2,35.3,30.8

Splits

64.4, 64.6, 65.0,61.4
67.8,71.2,70.0, 66.1
67.2,71.6,70.9,65.9
66.6, 71.6, 71.0, 66.8

400m
50.44 Hayes McMillan
53.48 Elliot Williams

Sprint Medley Relay
2:04.9 Jack Kahlstorf

800m
1:57.86 Will Weber
2:00.78 Alex Haag
2:06.98 Cullen Williams
2:10.30 Grant Chabot

3200m
9:55.04 Matthew Jenneke
9:58.36 Daniel McCollor
9:59.09 Abdirisaq Robleh
10:02.82 Hudson McMillan
10:04.60 lan Holst
10:14.98 Evan Young

4x400m Relay
52.9 Hayes McMiillan
52.0 Will Weber
52.8 Dan Salatino
52.1 Tyler Kissell

Splits
29.1,32.5,32.2,31.2

Splits
27.5,29.8,27.9,32.6
28.8,31.4,29.8, 30.8
30.0, 64.3,32.7
30.0,65.9,34.4

Splits

73,75,76,76,76,75,75,69.0
72,72,72,72,78,78,79,75.4
74,74,76,76,76,77,76,70.1
74,75,76,76,76,78,78,75.8
74,75,76,76,76,78,77,72.6
74,75,76,77,77,80,82,74.0



JV 1600m

4:37.47
4:39.97
4:42.38
4:44.31
4:45.34
4:50.87
4:51.22
4:53.15
4:55.02
4:55.33
4:55.36
4:55.77
4:58.28
5:05.13
5:12.10
5:12.18
5:16.83
5:18.05
5:18.99

Connor Viera
Jack Kahlstorf
Robert Marshall
Kevin Jarjoura
Tal Havilio
Matthew Wang
Samarth Raj
Charlie Foss
Steven Hawkins
Liam Helm
Owen Horsley
Nate Rahn

Ryan Salatino
James Caine
Thomas Williams
Jackson Ruffing
Graham Hedtke
Zubin Sinha
Kabir Apradh

JV 1600m (cont.)
5:19.67 Leonardo Ramirez

5:20.43
5:22.69
5:25.44
5:25.60
5:26.21
5:27.48
5:27.59
5:27.96
5:28.58
5:30.74
5:37.83
5:38.29
5:45.01
5:49.16
5:50.34
6:11.39
6:18.45
7:20.46

Aidan Coutu

Sam Linman
Jaden Van Heel
Jude Potratz
Maurya Jakkaraju
Connor Meyers
Aiden Murray
Max Thein

Ethan Kim

Fawaz Ayoub
Jacob Scott
Noam Havilio
Krithin Natarajan
Sean Harbinson
Carter Herness
Kierran Monical
Nilesh Singh
Aryan Maheshwari



